
第59期名人戦C級（関西最終予選） 試合会場

試合日付 2019.7.7

組1

1

5

9

13

今村 哲也

春木 啓朗

田口 雄一郎

伊藤 薫

辻川 晋平

金谷 俊彦

島田 弘通

斎藤 裕児

VAMP

Learn

Break Nine

ﾗｲﾌﾞ

ﾀﾂﾐ

ｴﾃﾞｨ西宮

Break

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

17

21

25

29

33

37

41

45

49

21-L

17-L

41-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第59期名人戦C級（関西最終予選） 試合会場

試合日付 2019.7.7

組2

2

6

10

14

鐵山 泰三

上農 雄一郎

戸根 昌伸

吉田 和正

金光 隆男

西川 瞬

西川 竜二

大橋 義治

Break Nine

Break

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

ﾏｸﾞｽﾐﾉｴ

ｻﾝｸ

ORC

G.R

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

18

22

26

30

34

38

42

46

50

22-L

18-L

42-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第59期名人戦C級（関西最終予選） 試合会場

試合日付 2019.7.7

組3

3

7

11

15

西 拓也

肥塚 千尋

慈幸 徳樹

宮本 一

吉田 竜浩

池田 誠二

野村 宗司

堀阪 浩之

VAMP

ﾂｪｯﾄ野田

Break

Break Nine

Ring

Noa

ｱｲｵｲｽﾃｰｼﾞ

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

19

23

27

31

35

39

43

47

51

23-L

19-L

43-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第59期名人戦C級（関西最終予選） 試合会場

試合日付 2019.7.7

組4

4

8

12

16

加藤 秀万

森本 晃章

河本 一典

織田 貴人

増成 亮太

伊藤 登

渡具知 武浩

西峰 久祐

VAMP

ﾂｪｯﾄ野田

Noa

ﾌﾞﾙｰﾄﾚｲﾝ

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

DANG NEXT

ﾗｲﾌﾞ

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

20

24

28

32

36

40

44

48

52

24-L

20-L

44-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET


